ACE4409BFM+H

Part Number
Manufacturer

Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

ACE4409BFM+H Price

TECHNDLOGY

Technical Information of ACE4409BFM+H

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Package

Warranty

Payment

Port

ACE4409BFM+H
VB
ACE4409BFM+H VB

17585 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

ACE4409BFM+H

VB

SOP8

100% Perfect Functions

PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union

HongKong

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Condtion

Lead Time

Shipping by

RFQ Email

ACE4409BFM+H Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)
ACE4409BFM+H VB
17585

New Original Stock
2-3days after payment.
DHL / Fedex / UPS

Info@ariat-tech.com

ACE4409BFM+H 17585pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ACE4409BFM+H Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ACE4409BFM-+H with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ ACE4409BFM+H : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for ACE4409BFM+H

Image Part Number
B sums ACE45DHFN
B sums ACE45DHRN
B suwns ACE40DHRR
B suns ACE45DHHR
B suwms ACE45DHFT
B suns ACE45DHHD
B suuns ACE45DHFR
B suns ACE40DHHN
B suns ACE40DHRD
B suuns ACE40DHRT
BSuns ACE40DHFT
B suns ACE45DHRD
B sums ACE45DHFD
B suns ACE45DHHN

ACE432ABMA
B suns ACE45DHHT
B sums ACE40DHHR
B suns ACE40DHHD
B sums ACE40DHRN
B suwms ACE40DHHT

Description

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 90POS 0.039

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 90POS 0.039

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 80POS 0.039

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 90POS 0.039

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 90POS 0.039

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 90POS 0.039

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 90POS 0.039

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 80POS 0.039

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 80POS 0.039

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 80POS 0.039

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 80POS 0.039

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 90POS 0.039

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 90POS 0.039

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 90POS 0.039

ACE432ABMA ACE

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 90POS 0.039

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 80POS 0.039

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 80POS 0.039

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 80POS 0.039

CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 80POS 0.039

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

Sullins Connector Solutions

Sullins Connector Solutions

Sullins Connector Solutions

Sullins Connector Solutions

Sullins Connector Solutions

Sullins Connector Solutions

Sullins Connector Solutions

Sullins Connector Solutions

Sullins Connector Solutions

Sullins Connector Solutions

Sullins Connector Solutions

Sullins Connector Solutions

Sullins Connector Solutions

Sullins Connector Solutions

ACE

Sullins Connector Solutions

Sullins Connector Solutions

Sullins Connector Solutions

Sullins Connector Solutions

Sullins Connector Solutions

Qty

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

3250 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

ACE24C256FM+TH ACE24C32+ ACE24C512TM+TH
ACE24LC02TM+T ACE24LCO04FM+T ACE24LC04TM+T
ACE24LC16TM+U ACE301N10BM+ ACE301N33BM+
ACE302N270DBM+ ACE302N270DBM+H ACE3400BBM+H
ACE3413BM+H ACE4054BN ACE4054BN+
ACE50118BM ACE50128BM+H ACE50133BM+H
ACE50228BNA ACE50230BNA ACE504A18AMA
ACE50515QM+ ACE50518BNA+ ACE50518BNA+H
ACE50533BNA+H ACE50533QM+ ACE50712BM+H
ACE50725BM+H ACE50730BM+ ACE50733AM+

ACE24LCO02FM+T ACE24LC02FM+UH
ACE24LCO8FM+T ACE24LC16FM+T
ACE301N35BM+ ACE301N38BM+
ACE3400BM+H ACE3401BM+H
ACE4054BN+H ACE432ABMA
ACE50215BNA ACE50225BM+
ACE504A18BN ACE50512QM+
ACE50525BNA+H ACE50528BNA+
ACE50715BM+ ACE50718BM+H
ACE50733BM+ ACE50733BM+H

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com
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